BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR, ELAMAKKARA
ROUTE 6 (2024-25)
BUS NO. 35

ANJUMANA -UNICHIRA -THRIKKAKARA -CUSAT ICH-KALAMASSERY -
PATHADIPALAM-TOLL JUNCTION-EDAPPALY

Boarding Point Morning Time Evening Time
ANJUMANA TEMPLE 7.05 AM 3.05 PM
SREE MAYILALATH TEMPLE 7.07 AM 3.07 PM
PARUTHELIPALLAM 7.12 AM 3.12 PM
UNICHIRA CHURCH 7.15 AM 3.15 PM
ABAD OASIS 7.17 AM 3.17 PM
PIPELINE JUNCTION 7.20 AM 3.20 PM
THRIKKAKARA TEMPLE JUNCTION 7.22 AM 3.22 PM
CUSAT ICH 7.27 AM 3.27 PM
ALFIA NAGAR ENTRANCE 7.33 AM 3.33 PM
CUSAT ARCH 7.35 AM 3.35 PM
KALAMASSERY MUNICIPAL TOWN HALL 7.37 AM 3.37PM
CHANGAMPUZHA NAGAR ENTRANCE 7.40 AM 3.40 PM
KINDER HOSPITAL 7.43 AM 3.43 PM
PATHADIPALAM 7.45 AM 3.45 PM
TOLL JUNCTION 7.48 AM 3.48 PM
HP PUMP EDAPPALY 7.52 AM 3.52 PM
CHANDRATHIL ROAD ENTRANCE 7.55 AM 3.05 PM
BTS ROAD 7.58 AM 3.03 PM
SCHOOL 8.05 AM 3.00 PM

Name of Driver - Mr. AJEESHK A

Contact No. 8075002660

Name of Attender - Ms. SIBY XAVIER

Contact No. 9633666993




